AYA Personal Investment Vitae as of October 2025

JaCOb eramar @Jacob Miramar
H Platinum member since January 2017
o0 Location: United States

@
Gender: Male

- Asset investment style: Quantitative technical analysis
Market capitalization: Virtual portfolio value:
$7,946,088 talents $5,139,545 talents
Net overall return per annum: AYA current rank order:
20.92% #10

Asset investment philosophy:
Jacob Miramar trades U.S. stocks with the top #376 to #500 positive alpha signals.
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/

Top 10 profitable stock transactions since January 2020

Symbol Company

SXTP 60 Degrees Pharmaceut...
VATE INNOVATE Corp. Common...
LSCC Lattice Semiconductor...
XBIOW  Xenetic Biosciences |...
RMBL RumbleOn Inc. Class B...
NTZ Natuzzi S.p.A.

MPWR  Monolithic Power Syst...
TBLTW  ToughBuilt Industries...
TUEM Tuesday Morning Corp....
MRNS Marinus Pharmaceutica...

Buy

$0.15
$0.53
$6.97
$2.00
$0.36
$2.21
$85.91
$0.09
$0.12

$1.94

Sell

$1.34
$4.14
$48.04
$23.16
$7.95
$11.92
$392.24
$0.70
$0.69

$11.62
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Share Volume

141,773
40,124
2,827
4,963
13,577
8,919
229
90,044
79,200

2,827

Return (%)

+793.33%
+681.13%
+589.24%
+1,058.00%
+2,108.33%
+439.37%
+356.57%
+677.78%
+475.00%
+498.97%

Sum

Profit ($)

$168,710
$144,848
$116,105
$105,017
$103,049
$86,603
$70,150
$54,927
$45,144
$27,365

$921,918


https://ayafintech.network/stock/SXTP/
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/RMBL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NTZ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MPWR/
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/TBLTW/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TBLTW/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TUEM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/TUEM/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MRNS/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/MRNS/

Top 10 current stock portfolio positions as of October 2025

Symbol Company

SHOP Shopify Inc. Class A Subordinate Vo...
COHR Coherent Corp. Common Stock

CEF Central Fund of Canada Limited

WTRE  Watford Holdings Ltd. Common Shares
EXC Exelon Corporation

CHW Calamos Global Dynamic Income Fund ...
TWN Taiwan Fund Inc. (The) Common Stock
CGO Calamos Global Total Return Fund Co...
GF New Germany Fund Inc. (The) Common ...
EAGL Platinum Eagle Acquisition Corp.

Top 20 investors

#1 - #5 #6 - #10

@Andy Yeh Alpha @Becky Berkman
@Laura Hermes @Charlene Vos
@Dan Rochefort @Peter Prince
@Monica McNeil @Fiona Sydney
@Jonah Whanau @Jacob Miramar
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Price

$166.43
$116.67
$38.57
$23.20
$46.62
$7.77
$55.78
$12.31
$11.80

$31.88

#11 - #15

Position

177
245
720
1,188
587
3,507
488
2,196
2,287
846

Sum

@OQlivia London

@Chanel Holden

@Rose Prince

@Daisy Harvey

@Apple Boston

Capitalization

$29,458
$28,584
$27,770
$27,561
$27,365
$27,249
$27,220
$27,032
$26,986
$26,970

$276,195

#15 - #20

James Campbell

@Joseph Corr

@John Fourier

@Allen
@Han
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/SHOP/
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/COHR/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CEF/
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/CGO/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/CGO/
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/John.Fourier/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Monica.McNeil/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Fiona.Sydney/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Daisy.Harvey/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Allen/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jonah.Whanau/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Apple.Boston/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Han.Hsiang.Hsiao/

Top 20 influencers

#1 - #5 #6 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20

@Andy Yeh Alpha

A1\ 7 _ 1A

#1 - #5 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20

Will @Vincent Bonsai @Jack hsu Apple
@Luminoalgo @Darren @AJ Yeh @ZimboDave
@Duke @Sandra Martinazzison @MRCASH1991 @Bloom789
@TechBull22 @Mo @AMy @Andy Cheung
@Zongshengh @Ru-Ting Yeh Syl will @George

afn.dé{ g[e/r. dtlpha
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